Home

4

RACING

QUEENSLAND

Hill Saturday 14 November, 2020

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 DAZZLING BLUE BENCHMARK 65 Handicap

01

02
03

04

05
06

07

01:44pM 4 JADE BODY FASHIONS Class B Handicap

1000 metres $7450
Tell Everybody(Bonnie Thomson) Ms Bonnie
Thomson
Cousin Muscles(Stephen Potiris) Pietro Romeo
Power of Divas(Sharlee D'Avila) Wanderson
D'Avila
The Swell(John Manzelmann) Ms Chelsea
Jokic
Golden Charles(Sharlee D'Avila) Masayuki Abe
Sin Tan(Rick A Nelson) Ms Ngarie
Nelson
Exelant Mosh(Bill Dale) Scott
Sheargold

2 SPEARRITT'S JEWELLERS BENCHMARK 45 Handicap
1000 metres

01
02

03

04

05

06
07
08

09

10

$7450

Ser Ser Schon(Scott Cooper) Mr Scott Gittos

Redeski(John Barr) Scott
Sheargold

Hibachi Miss(Ray Tapiolas) Ms Kate
Southam

Institution(Sharlee D'Avila) Wanderson
D'Avila

Arte Et Marte(Liliana McCormack) Ms Bonnie
Thomson

Dance Around(Ronald Finch) Ms Emily Cass

Jack's Dream(Shannon Richards)  Graham Kliese

Rain On Me(Rick A Nelson) Ms Ngarie
Nelson

Dutch Rocket(John Manzelmann) Ms Chelsea
Jokic

Charging Clear(Alby Molino) Frank Edwards

HOME HILL NEWS QTIS Maiden Plate

1180 metres QTIS: $12450, Non QTIS: $5000

01
02
03

04
06

Battle Mountain(Ronald Finch) Frank Edwards

Bochely(Jeffrey Dale) Ms Emily Cass
Harrington(John Manzelmann) Ms Chelsea
Jokic

Mahis Monello(Rick A Nelson)
Mogalakwena(John Manzelmann)

Graham Kliese
Pietro Romeo

3 59.0 1460 metres $7450 03:44PM
' 01 Monte Santo(John Barr) Scott 5 60.0
56.0 Sheargold
' 02 Bold Zip(Chelsea Jokic) Ms Chelsea 7 59.0
2 55.0 :
Jokic
6 55.0 03  Murtallica(Troy Clive) Graham Kliese 2 58.5
' 04 Combattant De Rue(John Ms Kate 6 58.0
1 550 Manzelmann) Southam
< 55'0 05 Mighty Meerkat(lan D Shaw) Ms Emily Cass 4 57.0
' 06 Linnet Moon(Stephen Potiris) Pietro Romeo 1 55.0
7 55.0 07  Metro Missile(Kayla Russell) Masayuki Abe 8 55.0
08 Jackoh(Rod Cussons) Ms Bonnie 3 55.0
Thomson
02:24PM 5 ML PARTNERS BENCHMARK 60 Handicap
3 625 1830 metres $7450 04:24PM
2 61.0 01 Kingsbridge(Scott Cooper) Ms Emily Cass 2 60.0
02  Fluidity(John Barr) Scott 1 58.0
5 60.5 Sheargold
03  Tavi Mcbride (NZ)(John Pietro Romeo 4 58.0
7 60.5 Manzelmann)
04  Getout of My Neigh (NZ)(Ian D Ms Chelsea 3 56.0
1 595 Shaw) Jokic
05 Grey Top(Kayla Russell) Graham Kliese 5 55.0
9 59.0 06 Danz the Man(Maree Young) Ms Bonnie 6 55.0
10 59.0 Thomson
4 59.0
6 58.5
8 58.0
03:04PM
4 585
2 585
5 58.5
1 585
3 56.5



Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




