# Home Hill Saturday 14 November, 2020



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

# 1 DAZZLING BLUE BENCHMARK 65 Handicap

100	0 metres \$7450		01:	44PM
01	Tell Everybody(Bonnie Thomson)	Ms Bonnie Thomson	3	59.0
02	Cousin Muscles(Stephen Potiris)	Pietro Romeo	4	56.0
03	Power of Divas(Sharlee D'Avila)	Wanderson D'Avila	2	55.0
04	The Swell(John Manzelmann)	Ms Chelsea Jokic	6	55.0
05	Golden Charles(Sharlee D'Avila)	Masayuki Abe	1	55.0
06	Sin Tan(Rick A Nelson)	Ms Ngarie Nelson	5	55.0
07	Exelant Mosh(Bill Dale)	Scott Sheargold	7	55.0

#### 2 SPEARRITT'S JEWELLERS BENCHMARK 45 Handicap

100	0 metres \$7450		02:	24PM
01	Ser Ser Schon(Scott Cooper)	Mr Scott Gittos	3	62.5
02	Redeski(John Barr)	Scott Sheargold	2	61.0
03	Hibachi Miss(Ray Tapiolas)	Ms Kate Southam	5	60.5
04	Institution(Sharlee D'Avila)	Wanderson D'Avila	7	60.5
05	Arte Et Marte(Liliana McCormack)	Ms Bonnie Thomson	1	59.5
06	Dance Around(Ronald Finch)	Ms Emily Cass	9	59.0
07	Jack's Dream(Shannon Richards)	Graham Kliese	10	59.0
08	Rain On Me(Rick A Nelson)	Ms Ngarie Nelson	4	59.0
09	Dutch Rocket(John Manzelmann)	Ms Chelsea Jokic	6	58.5
10	Charging Clear(Alby Molino)	Frank Edwards	8	58.0

#### **3 HOME HILL NEWS QTIS Maiden Plate**

1180 metres QTIS: \$12450 , Non QTIS: \$5000			03:	03:04PM	
01	Battle Mountain(Ronald Finch)	Frank Edwards	4	58.5	
02	Bochely(Jeffrey Dale)	Ms Emily Cass	2	58.5	
03	Harrington(John Manzelmann)	Ms Chelsea Jokic	5	58.5	
04	Mahis Monello(Rick A Nelson)	Graham Kliese	1	58.5	
06	Mogalakwena(John Manzelmann)	Pietro Romeo	3	56.5	

4	JADE BODY FASHIONS Class B Handicap 1460 metres \$7450			03:44PM	
	01	Monte Santo(John Barr)	Scott Sheargold	5	60.0
	02	Bold Zip(Chelsea Jokic)	Ms Chelsea Jokic	7	59.0
	03	Murtallica(Troy Clive)	Graham Kliese	2	58.5
	04	Combattant De Rue(John Manzelmann)	Ms Kate Southam	6	58.0
	05	Mighty Meerkat(Ian D Shaw)	Ms Emily Cass	4	57.0
	06	Linnet Moon(Stephen Potiris)	Pietro Romeo	1	55.0
	07	Metro Missile(Kayla Russell)	Masayuki Abe	8	55.0
	08	Jackoh(Rod Cussons)	Ms Bonnie Thomson	3	55.0

#### 5 ML PARTNERS BENCHMARK 60 Handicap

1830 metres		\$7450		04:24PM	
01	Kingsbridge(Scott Cooper)	Ms Emily Cass	2	60.0	
02	Fluidity(John Barr)	Scott Sheargold	1	58.0	
03	Tavi Mcbride (NZ)(John Manzelmann)	Pietro Romeo	4	58.0	
04	Getout of My Neigh (NZ)(Ian I Shaw)	D Ms Chelsea Jokic	3	56.0	
05	Grey Top(Kayla Russell)	Graham Kliese	5	55.0	
06	Danz the Man(Maree Young)	Ms Bonnie Thomson	6	55.0	

## Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

## Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.